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INSTITUTIONAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 - 2024
Mrs A V N College Visakhapatnam
SL Tentative Name of the
No. Month Week Dates Department Activity proposed
1
1 May 05.05.2023 College Admission enrollment
1 Staff Council
2 June 15.06-2023 Meeting Staff Council Meeting
3 NSS, NCC,
Physical International Yoga Day
3 21.06.2023 Education
4 Staff Council
4 27.06-2023 Meeting Staff Council Meeting
29-06-2023 Statistics National Statistics Day
1 Staff Council
5 July 01-07-2023 Meeting Staft Council Meeting
4 Staff Council
7 27-07-2022 Meeting Staff Council Meeting
1 Staff Council
August 03-08-2022 Meeting Staff Council Meeting
1 Class work commences for SEM
8-08-2023 College I
4 online webinar fit India
25.08.2023 NCC movement
4 Staff Council
28-08-2023 Meeting Staff Council Meeting
4 Department of
29.08.2023 Telugu Telugu Basha Dinostavam
4 30-08-2023 MID Examination for SEM |




September

October

to 5-09-2023

01.09.2023
05.09.2023

14-9-2023 to
19-09-2023

14.09.2023

29.09.2023

02.10.2023

03-10-2023

4-10-2023 to

6-10-2023
09.10.2023
11.10.2023

23-10-2023
to
28-10-2023

24.10.2023

30.10.2023

31.10.2023

02.11.2023

07.11.2023

11.11.2023

Staff Council
Meeting Statf Council Meeting
All Departments Teachers Day
MID I EXAMINATION
Department of
Hindi Hindi Day
Staff Council
Meeting Staft Council Meeting
NSS,
Department
History Gandhi Jayanthi
Commencement
of classwork for
SEM III/SEM V

MID Examination for SEM I
NSS Awareness community service

WEC,NSS International Girl Child Day

Dasara Vacation

Department of
Political Science United Nations Day
Staff Council
Meeting Staft Council Meeting
National Unity Day (Pledge
NSS, NCC Taking)
Staff Council
Meeting Staff Council Meeting
Department
Physics C.V.Ramana Jayanthi
National Education Day
NSS, NCC (Maulana Abul Kalam Birthday)



December

14.11.2023

17.11.2023
23.11.2023

26.11.2023

30.11.2023

01.12.2023

02.12.2023

4-12-2023 to

17-12-2023

11.12.2023

1.12.2023 to

5.12.2023

15.12.2023

18-12-2023
to
17-01-2024

22.12.2023 to

23.12.2023

22.12.2023

23.12.2023

24-12-2023
to
26-12-2023

30.12.2023

Department of

Library National Library Week
NCC Unit Conducted Vijaya
NCC Diwas
NCC NCC Day Celebrations
NCC,Political
Science, NSS Constitution Day of India
Closure of
instructions SEM |
NSS, Red
Cross, NCC AIDS Day Rally
NSS, Botany,
Chemistry National Pollution Control Day
SEM I End

Semester Exams

Department of
Political Science

World Human Rights Days
Awareness Programme

MID Exam SEM III

History, Telugu,
Library Sri Potti Sriramulu Vardhanthi

Commencement
of Community
Service Project

(CSP)

MID Exam SEM III

Department of
Maths National Maths Day
Department of National Consumer Day
Commerce Celebration
Christamas
vacation
Staff Council Staff Council Meeting



Meeting

Closure of

instructions SEM
January 2024 1 03-01-2024 11

Practical
4-01-2024 to |Examinations
9-01-2024 ' SEM IlI/V

Commencement
of Class work for
18-01-2024 ' SEM Il

February
2024 1 6-1-2024  All Departments  Field Visit
10-01-2024
to

17-01-2024 |Pongal Vacation
18-01-2024 |Reopening
22-01-2024 |End Semester Examinations SEM IlI/V

Commencement
of classwork
7-02-2024 ' SEM IV/VI

MID Exams for
5-03-2024 |SEM IV

Closure of instructions for
April 2024 4 27-04-2024 |College semester II

29-04-2024 |Practical Exams
to 6-05-2024 |for SEM II

28-04-2024
to MID Exams for
30-04-2024 SEM 1V

Closure of

Instruction SEM
7-05-2024 1V

End Semester

8-05-2024 to |Examinations for
31-05-2024 ' SEM I

8-05-2024 to Practical



13-05-2024 | Examinations
for SEM IV

8-05-2024 to | Viva-Voce for
13-05-2024 SEM VI

End Semester

Examinations

for SEM IV/VI
15-05-2024 | (Tentatively)

Staff Council
June 2024 1 07-06-2024 Meeting Staff Council Meeting



