Mrs A V N College Visakhapatnam

Recognized by UGC 12(b) & 2(f) Permanently affiliated to Andhra University
Re Accredited by NAAC 4th Cycle



Academic Calendar 2023-2024





INSTITUTIONAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 – 2024

Mrs A V N College Visakhapatnam

Sl.			Tentative	Name of the	
No.	Month	Week	Dates	Department	Activity proposed
1	May	1	05.05.2023	College	Admission enrollment
2	June	1	15.06-2023	Staff Council Meeting	Staff Council Meeting
3		3	21.06.2023	NSS, NCC, Physical Education	International Yoga Day
4		4	27.06-2023	Staff Council Meeting	Staff Council Meeting
			29-06-2023	Statistics	National Statistics Day
5	July	1	01-07-2023	Staff Council Meeting	Staff Council Meeting
7		4	27-07-2022	Staff Council Meeting	Staff Council Meeting
	August	1	03-08-2022	Staff Council Meeting	Staff Council Meeting
		1	8-08-2023	College	Class work commences for SEM
		4	25.08.2023	NCC	online webinar fit India movement
		4	28-08-2023	Staff Council Meeting	Staff Council Meeting
		4	29.08.2023	Department of Telugu	Telugu Basha Dinostavam
		4	30-08-2023	MID	Examination for SEM I

		to 5-09-2023		
	1		Staff Council	
September		01.09.2023	Meeting	Staff Council Meeting
	1	05.09.2023	All Departments	Teachers Day
	2	14-9-2023 to		
		19-09-2023	MII	O I EXAMINATION
	3	14.00.2022	Department of	H. 1. D
		14.09.2023	Hindi	Hindi Day
	4	29.09.2023	Staff Council	Staff Council Meeting
		29.09.2023	Meeting	Stan Council Meeting
	1		NSS, Department	
October		02.10.2023	History	Gandhi Jayanthi
	1		Commencement	
		03-10-2023	of classwork for SEM III/SEM V	
		4-10-2023 to	OLIVI III/OLIVI V	
		6-10-2023	MID 1	Examination for SEM I
	2	09.10.2023	NSS	Awareness community service
	2	11.10.2023	WEC,NSS	International Girl Child Day
		23-10-2023		
		to		
		28-10-2023	Dasara Vacation	
	4	24.10.2023	Department of Political Science	United Nations Day
	4	30.10.2023	Staff Council Meeting	Staff Council Meeting
				National Unity Day (Pledge
	4	31.10.2023	NSS, NCC	Taking)
	1	02.11.2023	Staff Council Meeting	Staff Council Meeting
	1	07.11.2023	Department Physics	C.V.Ramana Jayanthi
	2	11.11.2023	NSS, NCC	National Education Day (Maulana Abul Kalam Birthday)

	2	14.11.2023	Department of Library	National Library Week
	2	17.11.2023	NCC	NCC Unit Conducted Vijaya Diwas
	3	23.11.2023	NCC	NCC Day Celebrations
	4	26.11.2023	NCC,Political Science, NSS	Constitution Day of India
	4	30.11.2023	Closure of instructions SEM I	
December	1	01.12.2023	NSS, Red Cross, NCC	AIDS Day Rally
	1	02.12.2023	NSS, Botany, Chemistry	National Pollution Control Day
		4-12-2023 to 17-12-2023	SEM I End Semester Exams	
	2	11.12.2023	Department of Political Science	World Human Rights Days Awareness Programme
	1	1.12.2023 to 5.12.2023	MID Exam SEM	III
	2	15.12.2023	History, Telugu, Library	Sri Potti Sriramulu Vardhanthi
		18-12-2023 to 17-01-2024	Commencement of Community Service Project (CSP)	
	1	22.12.2023 to 23.12.2023	MID Exam SEM	III
	3	22.12.2023	Department of Maths	National Maths Day
	4	23.12.2023	Department of Commerce	National Consumer Day Celebration
		24-12-2023 to 26-12-2023	Christamas vacation	
	4	30.12.2023	Staff Council	Staff Council Meeting

			Meeting	
January 2024	1	03-01-2024	Closure of instructions SEM	
		4-01-2024 to 9-01-2024	Practical Examinations SEM III/V	
		18-01-2024	Commencement of Class work for SEM II	
February 2024	1	6-1-2024	All Departments	Field Visit
		10-01-2024 to 17-01-2024	Pongal Vacation	
		18-01-2024	Reopening	
		22-01-2024	End Semester Exa	minations SEM III/V
		7-02-2024	Commencement of classwork SEM IV/VI	
		5-03-2024	MID Exams for SEM IV	
April 2024	4	27-04-2024	College	Closure of instructions for semester II
		29-04-2024 to 6-05-2024	Practical Exams for SEM II	
		28-04-2024 to 30-04-2024	MID Exams for SEM IV	
		7-05-2024	Closure of Instruction SEM IV	
		8-05-2024 to 31-05-2024	End Semester Examinations for SEM II	
		8-05-2024 to	Practical	

		13-05-2024	Examinations for SEM IV	
		8-05-2024 to 13-05-2024	Viva-Voce for SEM VI	
		15-05-2024	End Semester Examinations for SEM IV/VI (Tentatively)	
June 2024	1	07-06-2024	Staff Council Meeting	Staff Council Meeting